2002 - ENVISAT POE statistics

(1/5)

tat/val number
of measurements ADEB (mRmMs%
arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 | | | | | 1

4000 0.8

3000 0.6

2000 ‘B 04

1000 0.2
0 0

J FMAMJ JASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

AMTB

I5 1|0 1|5 2|0 2|5

(miS)
1

J FMAMUJ JASOND

tat/val numb R
of r\rqeasldrr%rﬁénts AREB (mrMs%
arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 | | | | | l
4000 N 0.8
o
3000 o0 0.6
2000 o 0.4
1000 0.2
0

JJEMAMUJ JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number ASDB (mRnMs%
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 E—

4000 e o ® ‘e (N 0.8

3000 SRR i G

2000 04

1000 0.2

| | | | | | O

JFMAMJJASOND

of measurements
arc# E.3 1|O 1|5 210 2l5

tat/val number BADA (mRmMs%
1

5000

4000 08

3000 O'u. 06

2000 04

1000 0.2
0 0

JFMAMJ JASOND

tot/val number
of measurements
arc#

CACB

5 10 15 20 25
—l 1

(S)
1

5000
4000 ° 0.8
) [ ]
= o e
1000 0.2
0 0

J FEMAMUJI JASOND

of measurements
arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —

4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number CHAB (mergﬁ
1

of measurements
arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —

4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number CICB (mRrMS%
1

tot/val number
of measurements COLA (mRnMs%
arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 | | | | | 1

4000 oo S 0.8

3000 @ ael s %0 g 06

2000 0.4

1000 0.2
0 0

JFEMAMJ JASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

DIOA VS
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —_
4000 o 0.8
3000 o 000 %% 00e, 106
... [ ] [ ] '
2000 04
1000 0.2
0 0

JFEMAMUJ JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number DJIB (mRrMS%
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 S

4000 * 0.8
[ ]

3000 -.. ..... ........"'“% 0-6

2000 04

1000

of measurements

tot/val number EASB ( RMS)
mm/s
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 E—
4000 ° .'5 ® . 0.8
3000 ®e..0° ) .. e 06
2000
1000




2002 - ENVISAT POE statistics (2/5)
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements FAIB (mRm'\ﬂg) of measurements FUTB (mRnMs%
arc# 5 10 15 20 25 arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 | | | | | 1 5000 | | | | | 1
4000 0.8 | 4000 o 0.8
° ° 00 e ® o °®
3000 o, % 0.'.‘....°......o 0.6 | 3000 e 0. % o 0% 0.6
2000 0.4 § 2000
1000 0.2 | 1000
0 0 0

J FMAMJ JASOND

J FMAMUJ JASOND

tat/val number R

of r\rqeasldrements GALA (mrMs%

arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 | | | | | l

4000 0.8

3000 ... .... ..... e ....... s.. [ 0.6

2000 0.4

1000 0.2
0

JJEMAMUJ JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number GOMB (mRnMs%
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 E—

4000 . 0.8

3000 ...o'o.......o.” .....o$ 0.6

2000 04

1000 0-2
0

JEMAMJ JASOND

of measurements
arc# E.3 1|O 1|5 210 2l5

tat/val number GREB (mRmMg%
1

5000

4000 08

3000 ....o. .o o..o .o“' 0.6

2000 ’ 04

1000 0.2
0 0

J FMAMJI JASOND

of measurements
arc# .5 1|0 1|5 210 2l5

tat/val number HBKB (mRMS%
1

5000

4000 08

3000 & 0.6

2000 04

1000 0.2
0 0

J FEMAMUJI JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number HELB (mergﬁ
1

55 S
4000 08
3000 . 06
2000 S RE T LT N
1000 0.2
0

JEMAMJI JASOND

of measurements
arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —

4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number KESB (mRrMS%
1

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

tot/val number Kl U B (mRnMS%
1

of measurements
5 10 15 20 25

tot/val number
of measurements

KOKA (S
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 E—
4000 ° 0.8
3000 .. ........' ..... 06
° [ ] [ ]
2000 0.4
1000 0.2
0 0

JFEMAMUJ JASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

KOLB (S
1

2t e

4000 0.8

3000 : 0.6

2000 0.4

1000 0.2
0

T T T 1T 1T T T _T_1
JFMAMJJASOND

of measurements

tot/val number KRAB ( RMS)
mm/s
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 —

4000 * 0.8
[ ]

3000 oot S npged 06

2000

1000




2002 - ENVISAT POE statistics (3/5)
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements KRVB (ngQ& of measurements  LIBB (mRnMs%
arc# 5 10 15 20 25 arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 | | | | | 1 5000 | | | | | 1
@ ° °

4000 0.... o ...,...."." 0.8 | 4000 .. 0.8
3000 .. o 0.6 ] 3000 RN ......-.‘... 0.6
2000 0.4 | 2000 e et ¢ 0.4
1000 0.2 | 1000 0.2

0 0 0 0

JEMAM I I A's'oND

T EMAM 3 3 A's'o'N'D

tot/val b R
of r\rqaeagldrr%rr%nts MAHB (m rMs%
arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 | | | | | l

4000 ¢] 0.8

3000 0.6

2000 0.4

1000 0.2
0

JEMAMI I A'sS'OND

of measurements

tot/val number MANA (mRnMs%
1

e L E R
4000 . : % 08
3000 i
2000 04
1000 02
0

JEMAMI I ASOND

of measurements
arc# E.3 1|O 1|5 210 2l5

tat/val number MARB (mRmMs%
1

5000
4000 08
3000 ° 06
1000 0.2
0 0

J'EMAMJI J'ASOND

of measurements
arc# |5 1|0 1I5 2IO 2'5

tot/val number METB (mRMS%
1

5000

4000 08

3000 % 0g %00 o"u\.o 0.6

2000 e ¥ 04

1000 0.2
0 0

J FMAMUJ JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number MORB (mergﬁ
1

5"38 g ? 1|0 1|5 2|0 2|5

4000 08

3000 06

2000 04

1000 0.2
0

JEMAMJI JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number MSOB (mRrMS%
1

e il

:888 ‘e -o. ..... .“.o."'.' 82

2000 04

1000 0.2
0

JJEMAMJI JI'ASOND

of measurements

tat/val number NOUB (mRnMS%
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —
4000 ° oo 0.8
[ ]
3000 S0 e 0.6
2000 ¢ 04
1000 0.2
0 0

JFEMAMJ JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number P AQ B (mRrMSS)
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —_
4000 3 ° o 0.8
3000 o g et 20 0.6
2000 04
1000 0.2
0 0

JFEMAMUJ JASOND

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number PDMB (mRrMS%
1

of measurements
5 10 15 20 25

of measurements

tot/val number PURA ( RMS)
mm/s
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —

4000 E RO AN R
3000 °. .0 0.6
2000

1000




2002 - ENVISAT POE statistics ( 4/ 5)
tot/val b tot/val b
Nt RAQB s [ Svaaide.  REUB RS
arc# 5 10 15 20 25 arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 | | | | | 1 5000 | | | | | 1
4000 0.8 | 4000 0.8
L °

3000 LY w® &% 0.6 | 3000 S Sie] 06
2000 e e 0.4 | 2000 AL Aen T XMt
1000 0.2 | 1000 0.2

0 0 0

JEMAMUJI JASOND

R tot/val number R
%%Ur‘ﬁaelagﬂrr%tr’ﬁéms REYB (m rMs% of measurements  RIDA (m nMs%
arc# 5 10 15 20 25 arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 | | | | | l 5000 | | | | | 1
4000 0.8 | 4000 - -...'...-,,.... 0.8
3000 o %a".' 1 0.6 | 3000 ®10.6
2000 oo Tt e SCwe | 0.4 | 2000 . 0.4
1000 0.2 | 1000 0.2
| | | | | | | | | | | .-I O
JEFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJIJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of r\rlleasldrements RIPB of r\rqeasldrements ROTA

arc# E.3 1|O 1|5 210 2|5

(S)
1

5000
4000 . 08
[ ] L]
0 PR
1000 0.2
0 0

JJEMAMJ JASOND

arc# .5 1|0 115 2IO 2'5

(S)
1

5000

4000 . v o0

3000 %00 0%°¢%e° % mo 0.6

2000 04

1000 0.2
0 0

JFMAMJI JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number SAKA (mergﬁ
1

st A
4000 . o o] 08
3000 e ton™ TR0 0 06
2000 04
1000 0.2
0

JEMAMJI JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number SALB (mRrMS%
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 E—
4000 08
3000 °J 06
2000 04
1000 0.2
0

JFMAMJI JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number SANB (mRnMS%
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 E—

4000 0.8

3000 e %] 0.6

2000 e Il e e XL Y S D

1000 0.2
. 0

JFEMAMJ JASOND

of measurements

tot/val number SODB (mRrMSS)
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —_
4000 0.8
3 0 00 .t .......... .......s...ﬂ O . 6
2000 04
1000 0.2
0 0

JFEMAMUJ JASOND

of measurements

tat/val number SPIB (mRrMS%
1

arc# 5 10 15 20 25
5000 —
4000 08
3000 06
2000 04
1000 0.2
0

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number STJB ( RMS)
mm/s
1

of measurements
I5 1|o 1|5 2|0 2|5




2002 - ENVISAT POE statistics ( 5/ 5)
S meastrements  SYPB RS | SFveaiiins  THUB RS
S%r(():g ? 1|O l|5 2|0 2|5 1 S%rgg I5 1|0 1|5 2|0 2|5 1
[ ]

4000 0.8 | 4000 0.8
3000 0.6 3000 0.6
2000 0.4 | 2000 * 0.4
1000 0.2 1000 0.2

0 0 0 0

JEMAM I J'A's'oND

JEMAMI I A'SOND

tat/val number R

of r\rqeasldrements TLHA (mrMs%

arc# 5 10 15 20 25

5000 | | | | | l

4000 ® . 0.8

3000 0% o 0 s e 0.6

2000 0.4

1000 0.2
0

JEMAM I I'A'soND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

TRIB (S
1

I5 1|O 1|5 2|O 2|5

tat/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

EIS 1|0 1|5 2|0 2|5

YARB (S
1

JEMAMI I'A'sSoND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

YELB

I5 1|O 1|5 2|O 2|5

(S)
1

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

0
JEMAMI I ASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

? 1|0 l|5 2|0 2|5

Sy
1

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

T T T 11111710
JFMAMJJ ASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

l;') 1|0 1|5 2|0 2|5

(S
1

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

T T T 1T 1711 1—0
JFMAMJIJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

(S
1

? 1|0 l|5 2|0 2|5

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

T T T 11111710
JFMAMJJ ASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

()
1

I5 1|0 1|5 2|0 2|5

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

T T T 1T 1711 1—0
JFMAMJIJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

(s}
1

? 1|O 1|5 2|0 2|5

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

T T T 11111710
JFMAMJJ ASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

R
(S
I5 1|0 l|5 2|0 2|5 1

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

T T T 1T 1T 11 1 1—0
JFMAMJIJASOND




